WILD CHILDS PRICE LIST
083 260 9007

www.wildchilds.co.za

Basic Set Up for Children:
Kids' tables
Kids'chairs
Linen (table cloths, chair covers, tie backs - all colours)
Add tutus to chairs, each

Picnic Set Up:
Pallets + linen + cushions

cushion options: pink, blue, purple, green

Adult trestle table with a table cloth
Adult plastic chair with a cover

More décor:

Stretch tent. White and can add colour splashes: red,
yellow, green, pink or blue
Plates/cups/serviettes - per pack of 10
Balloons on sticks - per stick
Themed party pack
Balloon arch or circle
Electronic design invitation
Themed water bottles
Themed Oros juice
Themed Al poster
Themed AO poster
Below goods are couriered from Nelsprit. Courier fee
Themed Bubbly chocolates
Themed flags bunting with child's name
Themed popcorn boxes
Themed candyfloss cones
Themed name letters, per letter
Themed centre piece
Themed pinata with a stick and candy
Themed plates, cups, serviettes - each

Sleepover party:
Teepee, mattress with fitted sheet, pillow with a case
fluffly soft blanket, balloon on a stick, water bottle
with themed label, scattered cushions, flannel floor rug

Sleepover party extras
Breakfast Box

Weld
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15-19 children R850,00
20-25 children R950,00
every 5 children thereafter R100,00
R25,00
8-10 children R850,00
12-14 children R950,00
every 4 children thereafter R100,00
each R200,00
each R30,00
7x8m, but can be adjusted to
the venue. R1 500,00
plain colours, not themed R25,00
R20,00
themed, with child's photo R45,00
R1 350,00
R400,00
themed, with child's photo R15,00
themed, with child's photo R22,00
themed, with child's photo R400,00
themed, with child's photo R550,00
R180,00
R35,00
R300,00
R35,00
R35,00
R85,00
R200,00
R650,00
R9,00
per child R300,00
If you order 10 or more R270,00

R100,00



Personalised towel
Toiletry bag
Make up filling for bag
Teddy Bear to keep
Hair clip
Eyemask decor supplies for one

Jumping Castles
Standard castle pink tops
Standard castle
Standard castle with posters: minions, cars, dinosaur,
unicorn, paw patrol, peppa pig, flamingo
Le Blanc
Roof (+ optional posters: minions, cars, dinosaur,
unicorn, paw patrol, peppa pig, flamingo)
Adventure Alley
Fun Tunnel, 3-in-1
Tough Rough Stuff
Pink & purple Princess
Princess carriage 3-in-1
Pink towers (+ optional posters: unicorn, peppa,
flamingo, princess, mermaid)

Mushroom castle
Blu4U (+optional posters: dino, minions, ice, cars,

peppa, flamingo, princess, mermaid)

Girly versatile (+optional posters: unicorn, princess,
Dora, fairies, mermaid, little pony etc)

Tickle me pink 3-in-1 (+posters: unicorn, princess,

mermaid, flamingo etc)
Ice / dinosaur castle - same castle, different posters
Spider / Cars (red and blue - same castle, dfrnt posters
Soft play

Water Slides
Dolphins slide
Purple and turquoise single slide
Red, blue and yellow single slide
Double slide
Gladiator slide

Parachute rocket

Electric rides
Elephant
Train
Noddy
Formula 1
Pony

beads, cotton, scissors, mask

4x4m
4x4m

4x4m
7x4m, should go on grass

4x4m
3,5x9,5m
7x11m. Balls are R30 per bag
5,3x5m
3,5x5,5m
3,5x6,5m

4x4m
3x3m. Balls are R30 per bag

4x8m
5,5x3,5m

9x4m
5x5m
4x4m

3x8m
10x2m
10x2m
3x8.5m

3x8m

6x6m. 2-3 hrs with operator

If you take 1 ride only
If more than 1 ride:
First ride
Each ride after that

R190,00
R60,00
R60,00
R80,00
R30,00
R55,00

R650,00
R650,00

R650,00
R1 200,00

R700,00
R1 050,00
R1 050,00
R1 050,00

R750,00

R850,00

R750,00
R800,00

R950,00

R750,00

R950,00
R950,00
R650,00
R700,00

R850,00
R750,00
R750,00
R850,00
R850,00

R2 600,00

R750

R700
R550



Tractor
Aeroplane
Beetle
Police car
Tug boat
Duck
Yellow car
Bike

Fun food machines:
1 Lever ice cream machine
3 Lever ice cream machine
Ice cream supplies: cones and ice cream mix
Toppings (variety of mini sweets, choc vermicelli etc)
Candyfloss machine
Candyfloss supplies: sticks and sugar (blue or pink)
Popcorn machine
Popcorn supplies (paper bags, kernels, oil, spices)
Slush machine + cups, lids, straws and 2 flavours mix

Entertainment

Amazing animals (reptiles and other exotic ones)

Animal farm:
2 Mini Horses 1 hour
2 Mini Horses 1.5 hours
1 Mini Horse + 1 Pony 1 hour

1 Mini Horse + 1 Pony 1.5 hours

Farmyard touch and feed

Farmyard touch and feed
Add to farm yard touch & feed:

Edu-Farmyard: talk on each animal, touch & feed:

Bunny petting

Popular party activities:
Face painting, Balloons sculpting, Temporary tattoos
(price per entertainer)
Friendship bracelets
Costume for entertainer (princesses, superheroes etc)

Magician

1 flavour
2 flavours + a swirl of 2
per serving
per serving

per serving

per serving
includes supplies for 40

gekko, tarantula, snakes etc

goat, sheep, chicken, bunnies

1 Mini horse
1 Pony
first 50 learners
thereafter per child

1st hour
per hour after that

first hour
per hour after that
addition fee for supplies,ea
to match party theme
30 min magic + 30 min
balloons scultping

R1 300,00
R1 700,00
R12,00
R8,00
R800,00
R12,00
R800,00
R12,00
R1 600,00

R1 990,00

R1 800,00
R2 000,00
R2 000,00
R2 200,00
R1 800,00
R2 000,00
R700,00
R850,00
R2 500,00
R40,00

R900,00
R450,00

R900,00
R400,00
R15,00
R100,00

R1 550,00



Action parties up to 30 kids R2 250,00
if more than 30, additional
entertainer R700,00

Delivery and collection depends on distance from R300,00
Set up R300,00






