

Basic Set Up for Children:

Kids' tables	15-19 children	R850,00
Kids'chairs	20-25 children	R950,00
Linen (table cloths, chair covers, tie backs - all colours)	every 5 children thereafter	R100,00
Add tutus to chairs, each		R25,00

Picnic Set Up:

Pallets + linen + cushions	8-10 children	R850,00
cushion options: pink, blue, purple, green	12-14 children	R950,00
	every 4 children thereafter	R100,00

Adult trestle table with a table cloth	each	R200,00
Adult plastic chair with a cover	each	R30.00

More décor:

1 ,	•	
yellow, green, pink or blue	the venue.	R1 500,00
Plates/cups/serviettes - per pack of 10	plain colours, not themed	R25,00
Balloons on sticks - per stick		R20,00
Themed party pack	themed, with child's photo	R45,00
Balloon arch or circle		R1 350,00
Electronic design invitation		R400,00
Themed water bottles	themed, with child's photo	R15,00
Themed Oros juice	themed, with child's photo	R22,00
Themed A1 poster	themed, with child's photo	R400,00
Themed A0 poster	themed, with child's photo	R550,00
Below goods are couriered from Nelsprit. Courier fee		R180,00
Themed Bubbly chocolates		R35,00
Themed flags bunting with child's name		R300,00
Themed popcorn boxes		R35,00
Themed candyfloss cones		R35,00
Themed name letters, per letter		R85,00
Themed centre piece		R200,00
Themed pinata with a stick and candy		R650,00
Themed plates, cups, serviettes - each		R9,00

Stretch tent. White and can add colour splashes: red, 7x8m, but can be adjusted to

Sleepover party:

Teepee, mattress with fitted sheet, pillow with a case	per child	R300,00
fluffly soft blanket, balloon on a stick, water bottle	If you order 10 or more	R270,00
with themed label scattered cushions flannel floor rug		

Sleepover party extras

Breakfast Box	R100,00
---------------	---------

Personalised towel		R190,00
Toiletry bag		R60,00
Make up filling for bag		R60,00
Teddy Bear to keep		R80,00
Hair clip		R30,00
Eyemask decor supplies for one	beads, cotton, scissors, mask	R55,00
Jumping Castles		
Standard castle pink tops	4x4m	R650,00
Standard castle	4x4m	R650,00
Standard castle with posters: minions, cars, dinosaur,		
unicorn, paw patrol, peppa pig, flamingo	4x4m	R650,00
Le Blanc	7x4m, should go on grass	R1 200,00
Roof (+ optional posters: minions, cars, dinosaur,		
unicorn, paw patrol, peppa pig, flamingo)	4x4m	R700,00
Adventure Alley	3,5x9,5m	R1 050,00
Fun Tunnel, 3-in-1	7x11m. Balls are R30 per bag	R1 050,00
Tough Rough Stuff	5,3x5m	R1 050,00
Pink & purple Princess	3,5x5,5m	R750,00
Princess carriage 3-in-1	3,5x6,5m	R850,00
Pink towers (+ optional posters: unicorn, peppa,		
flamingo, princess, mermaid)	4x4m	R750,00
Mushroom castle Blu4U (+optional posters: dino, minions, ice, cars,	3x3m. Balls are R30 per bag	R800,00
peppa, flamingo, princess, mermaid)	4x8m	R950,00
Girly versatile (+optional posters: unicorn, princess,		
Dora, fairies, mermaid, little pony etc)	5,5x3,5m	R750,00
Tickle me pink 3-in-1 (+posters: unicorn, princess,		
mermaid, flamingo etc)	9x4m	R950,00
Ice / dinosaur castle - same castle, different posters	5x5m	R950,00
Spider / Cars (red and blue - same castle, dfrnt posters	4x4m	R650,00
Soft play		R700,00
Water Slides		
Dolphins slide	3x8m	R850,00
Purple and turquoise single slide	10x2m	R750,00
Red, blue and yellow single slide	10x2m	R750,00
Double slide	3x8.5m	R850,00
Gladiator slide	3x8m	R850,00
Parachute rocket	6x6m. 2-3 hrs with operator	R2 600,00
Electric rides		
 Elephant	If you take 1 ride only	R750
Train	If more than 1 ride:	
Noddy	First ride	R700
Formula 1	Each ride after that	R550
Pony		
·		

Tractor
Aeroplane
Beetle
Police car
Tug boat
Duck
Yellow car
Bike

Fun food machines:

1 flavour	R1 300,00
2 flavours + a swirl of 2	R1 700,00
per serving	R12,00
per serving	R8,00
	R800,00
per serving	R12,00
	R800,00
per serving	R12,00
includes supplies for 40	R1 600,00
	2 flavours + a swirl of 2 per serving per serving per serving per serving

Entertainment

Amazing animals (reptiles and other exotic one	e s) gekk	o, tarantula,	snakes etc	R1 990,00
--	------------------	---------------	------------	-----------

Animal farm:

2 Mini Horses 1 hour		R1 800,00
2 Mini Horses 1.5 hours		R2 000,00
1 Mini Horse + 1 Pony 1 hour		R2 000,00
1 Mini Horse + 1 Pony 1.5 hours		R2 200,00
Farmyard touch and feed	goat, sheep, chicken, bunnies	R1 800,00
Farmyard touch and feed		R2 000,00
Add to farm yard touch & feed:	1 Mini horse	R700,00
	1 Pony	R850,00
Edu-Farmyard: talk on each animal, touch & feed:	first 50 learners	R2 500,00
	thereafter per child	R40,00

per hour after that

R450,00

Bunny petting	1st hour	R900,00

Popular party activities:

Popular party activities:		
Face painting, Balloons sculpting, Temporary tattoos	first hour	R900,00
(price per entertainer)	per hour after that	R400,00
Friendship bracelets	addition fee for supplies,ea	R15,00
Costume for entertainer (princesses, superheroes etc)	to match party theme	R100,00
	30 min magic + 30 min	
Magician	balloons scultping	R1 550,00

Action parties up to 30 kids R2 250,00

if more than 30, additional entertainer R700,00

Delivery and collectiondepends on distancefrom R300,00Set upR300,00